Recei ved: 03/29/2013

PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: APRIL 1, 2013
STAMPS: Issued in Compliance with Order of PSC in Case 12-E-0201 issued March 15, 2013

Typeof Lamp

LOW PRESSURE SODIUM

METAL HALIDE

FLUORESCENT

INDUCTION

INCANDESCENT

LIGHT EMITTING DIODE

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

LEAF: 62
REVISION: 8

SUPERSEDING REVISION: 6

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Continued)

Lamp

Size

35
55
90
135
180

175
250
400
1,000

100
200
400

23
40
55
65
70
80
85
100

600
1,000
2,500
4,000
6,000

10,000
15,000

0.1

50.1 -
100.1 -
150.1 -
200.1 -
250.1 -

Watt

Watt

Watt

Waitt

Lumen

50.0 Watts
100.0
150.0
200.0
250.0
300.0

Billable
Wattage

63
84
131
182
229

207
295
451
1,078

130
246
493

26
44
59
69
75
85
90
105

58
103
202
327

690
860

25
75
125
175
225
275

Number
Installed

TOTAL

Issued by Kenneth D. Daly, President, Syracuse, NY

Cancel l ed by 9 Rev. Leaf No. 62 Effective 04/01/2018

Total
atta

;

CANCELLED
04/ 01/ 2013



